
DQHA Geschäftsstelle
15.10.2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 192 Class: DQHA F21280 Finale Select Amateur Showmanship 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Damian Beerta
Ede, HH
DQHA - 17708

2008

AAW Krymsuns Legacy Edwin Beerta

DQHA - APPLIED

15

2

A
Anna Greiner
Eichendorf, G
DQHA - 17213

2013

You Owe Me A Dance Angelika Greiner230

3

Z
Virginie Lemort
Metzervisse
DQHA - 12952

2016

A New Luke Virginie Lemort

DQHA - 12952

118

Place

15
230
118

1
2
3
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15.10.2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 193 Class: DQHA 9381 Trail Futurity 28 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

31 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
DQHA - 20880

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie Finja Hoerich

DQHA - 20880

84

2 Silke Helmsauer
Nuernberg, G
DQHA - 18201

2020

A Good Krymsun Thing Matteo Toniolli

DQHA - 19819

73

3

Z
Patricia And Moritz Faust

DQHA - 19914
2018

Rap Me Engineer Patricia Faust

DQHA - 19878

51

4 Laura Maria Ziegner
Birkfeld, A
DQHA - 22836

2020

Livin My Lazy Life Julia Wran-Schumer220

5 Sophie Schonauer
Bonn, G
DQHA - 12643

2018

Mystefy Linda Leckebusch-Stark

DQHA - 5064

185

6

Z
Hauke Themer
Woltersdorf, G
DQHA - 21995

2018

Hotkrymsuninvestment Hauke Themer

DQHA - 21995

194

7 Raimund Mestan
2019

Stylish Blue Touch Marina Schwank ()

DQHA - 9791

129

8 Qh Fine Art
Maerkische Heide, G
DQHA - 21931

2019

Minnie Mouze Alexander Eck ()

DQHA - 11061

52

9 Laura And Helen Pfeifer

DQHA - 23224
2020

I Cant Get No Sleep Nina Leiner

DQHA - 15062

145

10

Z
Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller
Roskilde
DQHA - 16949

2020

Assets Cool Krymsun Natasha Kronil Haukrog Moller 
()DQHA - 16949

131

Place

84
73
51

220
185
194
129
52

145
131

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 194 Class: AQHA 438000 Youth Trail 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
AQHA - 4330455

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie

AQHA - 5923362

Finja Hoerich

AQHA - 4330455

84

2

A
Fanny Leysen
Tielt-Winge
AQHA - 4287998

2017

Original City Cowboy

AQHA - 5869004

Alessia Fien Meyen

AQHA - 4313130

119

3

A
MS Ines Grund
Hochdorf, G
AQHA - 4317742

2013

Loves To Lope

AQHA - 5521937

Zoe Kim Brey

AQHA - 4407921

69

3

C
Sandra Hinderer
Winterbach
AQHA - 3716246

2016

Midnight Mechanics

AQHA - 5741258

Maja Hinderer

AQHA - 4122337

82

5

A
Heidi Imgrueth
Weggis, CH
AQHA - 4457675

2019

Onemoment Intyme

AQHA - X0743029

Lea Imgrueth

AQHA - 4457676

180

6 Jessy Goossens
Itegem
AQHA - 2182198

2019

Best Ride Yet

AQHA - 5978918

Lisa Marie Madla

AQHA - 4267291

245

7 Sabine Vervloet

AQHA - 3231093
2008

Good Aston Martin

AQHA - 5095319

Saartje Witters

AQHA - 4278554

211

8

C
Monique Rotzer

2016

Dirty Dallas

AQHA - 5750618

Muriel Sophie Rotzer

AQHA - 4550651

181

9

Z
Melanie Huber
Wellendingen, G
AQHA - 4574626

2003

Pike Pachee

AQHA - 4599833

Melanie Huber

AQHA - 4574626

86

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

84
69

119
82

180
245
211
181
86

84
69

119
82

180
245
211
181
86

3rd Judge: 

84
82

119
180
69

245
211
181
86

4th Judge: 

84
119
82
69

180
245
211
181

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay



DQHA Geschäftsstelle
15.10.2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 195 Class: NSBA 537300 NSBA Youth Trail - All Age 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
NSBA - 76493

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie

NSBA - L134781

Finja Hoerich

NSBA - 76493

84

2

A
MS Ines Grund
Hochdorf, G
NSBA - 76858

2013

Loves To Lope

NSBA - L136287

Zoe Kim Brey

NSBA - 58001

69

3

A
Heidi Imgrueth
Weggis, CH
NSBA - 75885

2019

Onemoment Intyme

NSBA - L129117

Lea Imgrueth

NSBA - 52074

180

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

84
69

180

3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

84
69

180

1
2
3

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay
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Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 196 Class: DQHA F23800 Finale Amateur Trail 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
Regula And Christian Tanner
Aeugst Am Albis
DQHA - 18233

2012

Harley Invitation Lea Tanner

DQHA - 23236

193

2

Z
Sophia Reinfelder Jan N Barre

DQHA - 22007
2009

RR Party Of One Sophia Reinfelder

DQHA - 16692

10

3

S
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Hamburg
DQHA - 10494

2005

Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

DQHA - 10495

14

4

Z
Lea Sophie Peters
Werdum
DQHA - 13916

2008

Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters

DQHA - 13916

142

5

E
Leana Brasseler
Waldbroel
DQHA - 16252

2013

Shesgoodstuf Ella Ohlen138

6

A
Sophia Reinfelder Jan N Barre

DQHA - 22007
2019

Shes Creepin Around Jan-Niklas Barre

DQHA - 16832

11

7

A
Laura And Helen Pfeifer

DQHA - 23224
2017

Champagne Pop Laura Pfeifer

DQHA - 17996

144

8

Z
Lea Smitka
Iserlohn
DQHA - 17326

2017

Wise N Blue Lea Smitka

DQHA - 17326

168

Place

193
10
14

142
138
11

144
168

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 197 Class: DQHA F23880 Finale Select  Amateur Trail 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Gesa And Bidmon Thomas Meier
Sparwiesen
DQHA - 7944

2013

Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon

DQHA - 367

225

2

Z
Tanja Ehm
Wedemark, G
DQHA - 22062

2013

Whiz Spot On Target Tanja Ehm

DQHA - 22062

41

3

Z
Danieletto Marzia
S. Martino Di Castro
DQHA - 16946

2008

Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto Marzia

DQHA - 16946

126

4

Z
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Elmenhorst
DQHA - 16582

2010

Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof

DQHA - 16582

183

5

Z
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Elmenhorst
DQHA - 16582

2008

Little Red Whizard Ana Cecilia Schoof

DQHA - 16582

184

6

Z
Satu Kaarina Olkkonen
Launonen
DQHA - 19646

2015

KH Smoke N Hailey Satu Kaarina Olkkonen

DQHA - 19646

70

7

Z
Rebekka Blumer
Richenthal
DQHA - 13281

2015

Onze In A Blue Moon Rebekka Blumer

DQHA - 13281

22

Place

225
41

126
183
184
70
22

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 198 Class: OC D421 Lead Line Pleasure (bis 10 Jahre) 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 200 Class: DQHA 9421F Western Pleasure Futurity Finale 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

15 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Silke Helmsauer
Nuernberg, G
DQHA - 18201

2020

A Good Krymsun Thing Matteo Toniolli

DQHA - 19819

73

2 Emanuela Stefani
Rome, IT
DQHA - 21169

Best Kisser In Town Mark W Shaffer ()

DQHA - 19815

46

3

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
DQHA - 20880

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie Finja Hoerich

DQHA - 20880

84

4 Laura Maria Ziegner
Birkfeld, A
DQHA - 22836

2020

Livin My Lazy Life Julia Wran-Schumer220

5 Didde Nielsson
Lundby
DQHA - 21173

2019

Invitedbybillythekid Liz Stors ()

DQHA - 14265

172

6

Z
Serafine Zodrow
Bad Salzdetfurth, G
DQHA - 21044

2018

An Undeniably Mayday Serafine Zodrow

DQHA - 21044

221

7

A
Jonas M Schleiniger
Melchnau, CH
DQHA - 21191

2020

No Doubt Its Me Elif Schleiniger ()

DQHA - 19104

179

8 Qh Fine Art
Maerkische Heide, G
DQHA - 21931

2019

Minnie Mouze Alexander Eck ()

DQHA - 11061

52

9 Qh Fine Art
Maerkische Heide, G
DQHA - 21931

2019

Kissesinthemoonlight Alina Romeike

DQHA - 23557

54

10

Z
Sophie Schonauer
Bonn, G
DQHA - 12643

2018

Mystefy Sophie Schonauer

DQHA - 12643

185

Place

73
46
84

220
172
221
179
52
54

185

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 201 Class: AQHA 442000 Youth Western Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
AQHA - 4330455

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie

AQHA - 5923362

Finja Hoerich

AQHA - 4330455

84

2

A
Sina Thesing
Lathen
AQHA - 3639703

2016

HC Suddenlyimwisely

AQHA - 5734330

Desiree Leiner

AQHA - 4236391

195

3

Z
Melanie Huber
Wellendingen, G
AQHA - 4574626

2003

Pike Pachee

AQHA - 4599833

Melanie Huber

AQHA - 4574626

86

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

84
195
86

84
195
86

3rd Judge: 

84
195
86

4th Judge: 

84
195
86

1
2
3

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 202 Class: NSBA 517300 NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Finja Hoerich
Soehrewald, G
NSBA - 76493

2018

A Dream Of Jeannie

NSBA - L134781

Finja Hoerich

NSBA - 76493

84

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

84

3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

84

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay



DQHA Geschäftsstelle
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 203 Class: DQHA F13620 Finale  Open Senior W.Riding 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 MS Ines Grund
Hochdorf, G
DQHA - 20840

2013

Loves To Lope Nina Leiner

DQHA - 15062

69

2

Z
Sophia Reinfelder Jan N Barre

DQHA - 22007
2009

RR Party Of One Sophia Reinfelder

DQHA - 16692

10

3

S
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Hamburg
DQHA - 10494

2005

Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

DQHA - 10495

14

4

Z
Janina Bartenstein
Uster, CH
DQHA - 22088

2015

Privat Dancer Janina Bartenstein

DQHA - 22088

12

5

Z
Stefanie Druffel
Oelde
DQHA - 9359

2013

Green I Will Be Stefanie Druffel

DQHA - 9359

39

Place

69
10
14
12
39

1
2
3
4
5
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Results by Class Report

14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 204 Class: AQHA 436000 Youth Western Riding 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

A
MS Ines Grund
Hochdorf, G
AQHA - 4317742

2013

Loves To Lope

AQHA - 5521937

Zoe Kim Brey

AQHA - 4407921

69

2

C
Thomas Fischer
Babenhausen, G
AQHA - 4393713

2009

Hollywood Bar Cruzer

AQHA - 5190406

Emely Fischer

AQHA - 4568772

57

2

C
Jonas M Schleiniger
Melchnau, CH
AQHA - 2397246

2004

GC Impressionoflove

AQHA - 4529950

Ayla Schleiniger

AQHA - 4467669

177

4 Sabine Vervloet

AQHA - 3231093
2008

Good Aston Martin

AQHA - 5095319

Saartje Witters

AQHA - 4278554

211

5

Z
Melanie Huber
Wellendingen, G
AQHA - 4574626

2003

Pike Pachee

AQHA - 4599833

Melanie Huber

AQHA - 4574626

86

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

69
57

177
211
86

69
57

177
211
86

3rd Judge: 

69
177
57

211
86

4th Judge: 

69
177
57

211
86

1
2
3
4
5

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay
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Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 205 Class: DQHA F24200 Finale Amateur W.Pleasure 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, David J. Denniston, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

Daren 
Wright

David J. 
Denniston

Paola 
Donarini

Rick LeMay
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14:32

Show #03102024 Q24 International Show
Aachen; Germany

12.10.2024

Showbill: 206 Class: DQHA 9422 Western Pleasure Maturity 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, Paola Donarini, Rick LeMay

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

U
Didde Nielsson
Lundby
DQHA - 21173

2017

You Rock My World Keith Martin Long

DQHA - 15893

173

2 Julia Mosbrugger
Steißlingen, G
DQHA - 9024

2016

Amazingly Wise Alexandra Jagfeld ()

DQHA - 6117

134

3 Amelie Busse
Geesthacht
DQHA - 19234

2016

Got Southern Credit Arne Kuehn

DQHA - 13309

25

4 Sina Thesing
Lathen
DQHA - 14643

2016

HC Suddenlyimwisely Nina Leiner

DQHA - 15062

195

5

Z
Lea Smitka
Iserlohn
DQHA - 17326

2017

Wise N Blue Lea Smitka

DQHA - 17326

168

6

Z
Caroline Behnke
Lauf
DQHA - 14425

2015

Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke

DQHA - 14425

17

7

A
Regina Antweiler
Dinslaken
DQHA - 15353

2015

Born Kruzin Timo Antweiler

DQHA - 8436

6

8

Z
Linda Joerger

DQHA - 21294
2017

Born To Be Alive Linda Joerger

DQHA - 21294

68

Place

173
134
25

195
168
17
6

68

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8


